
Graduatorie 2016, Gare Indoor Ragazzi 

A.S.D. ATLETICA PIACENZA 

Graduatoria 2016, Gare Indoor Ragazzi

 60

3.74 GELMINI   FABIO 03 RM MODENA 06/03/2016

3.68 SCARAVAGGI   CARLO ALBERTO 04 RM MODENA 06/03/2016

3.54 GARATTI   ELIA 03 RM MODENA 06/03/2016

3.45 MAZZARI   LORENZO 04 RM MODENA 06/03/2016

3.42 PAGANI   ALESSANDRO 04 RM MODENA 06/03/2016

3.06 CAMMI   FLAVIO 04 RM MODENA 06/03/2016

60 Hs H60

10.12 LAZÒ   MATTEO 03 RM MODENA 06/03/2016

LUNGO

3.74 GELMINI   FABIO 03 RM MODENA 06/03/2016

3.68 SCARAVAGGI   CARLO ALBERTO 04 RM MODENA 06/03/2016

3.54 GARATTI   ELIA 03 RM MODENA 06/03/2016

3.45 MAZZARI   LORENZO 04 RM MODENA 06/03/2016

3.42 PAGANI   ALESSANDRO 04 RM MODENA 06/03/2016

3.06 CAMMI   FLAVIO 04 RM MODENA 06/03/2016

PESO Kg 2,000

10.36 LAZÒ   MATTEO 03 RM MODENA 06/03/2016

9.08 BOSI   ELIA 03 RM MODENA 06/03/2016



Graduatorie 2016, Gare Indoor Ragazze 

A.S.D. ATLETICA PIACENZA 

Graduatoria 2016, Gare Indoor Ragazze

60

8.90 LANGELLA   GIORGIA 03 RF MODENA 06/03/2016

9.31 MAGNASCHI   ELISA 03 RF MODENA 06/03/2016

9.43 BONVINI   ASIA 03 RF MODENA 06/03/2016

9.54 BRANCACCIO   CHIARA 03 RF MODENA 06/03/2016

9.70 ALMI   MATILDE 04 RF MODENA 06/03/2016

9.83 VANO   GIULIA 04 RF MODENA 06/03/2016

9.88 CAMPELLI   JESSICA 03 RF MODENA 06/03/2016

9.99 FERRI   CLAUDIA 03 RF MODENA 06/03/2016 

10.05 MORAGLIA   MARTA 04 RF MODENA 06/03/2016

10.11 LIBÉ   ELEONORA 04 RF MODENA 06/03/2016

10.52 MORAGLIA   REBECCA 03 RF MODENA 06/03/2016

10.62 DADATI   ALICE 04 RF MODENA 06/03/2016

10.64 SOPRANI   GIULIA 03 RF MODENA 06/03/2016

60 Hs H60

10.34 CESENA   CAMILLA 03 RF MODENA 06/03/2016

10.84 LAMBERTI   GIULIA 03 RF MODENA 06/03/2016

12.51 FERRARI   CLARA 03 RF MODENA 06/03/2016

LUNGO

4.21 LANGELLA   GIORGIA 03 RF MODENA 06/03/2016

4.00 CESENA   CAMILLA 03 RF MODENA 06/03/2016

3.60 CAMPELLI   JESSICA 03 RF MODENA 06/03/2016

3.59 FRANCHI   SARA 03 RF MODENA 06/03/2016

3.48 MAGNASCHI   ELISA 03 RF MODENA 06/03/2016

3.47 BONVINI   ASIA 03 RF MODENA 06/03/2016

3.42 FERRARI   CLARA 03 RF MODENA 06/03/2016

3.40 FERRI   CLAUDIA 03 RF MODENA 06/03/2016

3.28 BRANCACCIO   CHIARA 03 RF MODENA 06/03/2016

3.18 VANO   GIULIA 04 RF MODENA 06/03/2016

3.18 MORAGLIA   MARTA 04 RF MODENA 06/03/2016

2.95 ALMI   MATILDE 04 RF MODENA 06/03/2016

2.81 MORAGLIA   REBECCA 03 RF MODENA 06/03/2016

ALTO

1.28 FRANCHI   SARA 03 RF MODENA 06/03/2016

PESO Kg 2,000

5.61 SOPRANI   GIULIA 03 RF MODENA 06/03/2016



Graduatorie 2016, Gare Indoor Cadetti 

A.S.D. ATLETICA PIACENZA 

Graduatoria 2016, Gare Indoor Cadetti

60

7.29 BOIARDI   TOMMASO 01 CM MODENA 23/01/2016

8.40 MONTANI   PAOLO 02 CM MODENA 14/02/2016

8.52 CESENA   LORENZO 01 CM MODENA 14/02/2016

LUNGO

6.53 BOIARDI   TOMMASO 01 CM MODENA 14/02/2016



Graduatorie 2016, Gare Indoor Cadette 

A.S.D. ATLETICA PIACENZA 

Graduatoria 2016, Gare Indoor Cadette

60

8.45 MADDALONI   GLORIA 02 CF MODENA 14/02/2016

8.79 FEZZI   SARA 02 CF MODENA 14/02/2016

8.95 STEFLI   GLORIA 01 CF MODENA 14/02/2016

9.48 BERTUZZI   SARA 01 CF MODENA 14/02/2016

9.55 BALDINI   CORINNA 01 CF MODENA 14/02/2016

LUNGO

4.59 CARLAPPI   FEDERICA 01 CF MODENA 14/02/2016

3.99 BERTUZZI   SARA 01 CF MODENA 14/02/2016

3.91 STEFLI   GLORIA 01 CF MODENA 14/02/2016



Graduatoria 2016, Gare Indoor All./Jun./Prom./Sen.-M 

A.S.D. ATLETICA PIACENZA

Graduatoria 2016, Gare Indoor All./Jun./Prom./Sen.-M 

60

7.04 PETTORELLI   LEOPOLDO 94 PM MODENA 16/01/2016

7.49 VENEZIANI   ALBERTO 98 JM MODENA 09/01/2016

7.57 RINALDI   SALVATORE 95 PM MODENA 16/01/2016

7.58 PERAZZOLI   LORENZO 96 PM MODENA 16/01/2016

7.62 ADELEKE   SAMUEL JOHN 97 JM MODENA 16/01/2016

7.71 SHAHI   KEVIN 97 JM MODENA 16/01/2016

7.72 ADAMO   CORRADO 98 JM MODENA 16/01/2016

7.81 SESENNA   ANDREA 98 JM MODENA 16/01/2016

7.88 SPERONI   GIACOMO 97 JM MODENA 16/01/2016

8.03 CATELLI   LEONARDO 00 AM MODENA 16/01/2016

8.12 BOIOCCHI   SIMONE 94 PM ANCONA 19/03/2016

200

26.16 BOIOCCHI   SIMONE 94 PM ANCONA 20/03/2016

400

53.18 SHAHI   KEVIN 97 JM PADOVA 31/01/2016

53.82 ADAMO   CORRADO 98 JM PADOVA 31/01/2016

55.65 PERAZZOLI   LORENZO 96 PM PADOVA 23/01/2016

1500

4:17.36 TUZZI   GIOVANNI 95 PM PARMA 30/01/2016

ALTO

2.02 DALLAVALLE   ANDREA 99 AM MODENA 16/01/2016

1.98 PELAGATTI   FRANCESCO 99 AM ANCONA 14/02/2016

LUNGO

6.99 DALLAVALLE   ANDREA 99 AM BERGAMO 30/01/2016

6.36 BONELLI   LUCA VIREAK 99 AM BERGAMO 30/01/2016

5.40 TERNI   MARCO 00 AM MODENA 24/01/2016

TRIPLO

15.70 DALLAVALLE   ANDREA 99 AM ANCONA 14/02/2016

13.76 CRAVEDI   FILIPPO 95 PM MODENA 24/01/2016

13.17 PELAGATTI   FRANCESCO 99 AM MODENA 17/01/2016

13.16 PELAGATTI   MARIANO 97 JM MODENA 21/02/2016



Graduatorie 2016, Gare Indoor All./Jun./Prom./Sen.-F 

A.S.D. ATLETICA PIACENZA

Graduatoria 2016, Gare Indoor All./Jun./Prom./Sen.-F

60

8.04 FAGNONI   CHIARA 00 AF MODENA 09/01/2016

8.27 CACCIATORE   LAURA 99 AF MODENA 09/01/2016

9.25 FRANCHI   GIULIA 99 AF MODENA 16/01/2016

200

28.61 FAGNONI   CHIARA 00 AF PADOVA 30/01/2016

400

59.62 BERTONCINI   ANNA 95 PF PADOVA 31/01/2016

1:01.54 OFIDIANI   ANNA 99 AF PADOVA 23/01/2016

1:03.85 CRAVEDI   REBECCA 98 JF PADOVA 31/01/2016

1:04.68 CAPPELLETTI   MOOREA 96 PF PADOVA 23/01/2016

800

2:30.67 OFIDIANI   ANNA 99 AF PARMA 17/01/2016

60 Hs H84

9.39 PAPA   CAMILLA 96 PF MODENA 23/01/2016

ALTO

1.45 MASSARI   GAIA 00 AF MODENA 16/01/2016 

LUNGO

4.42 FRANCHI   GIULIA 99 AF MODENA 17/01/2016 

ASTA

2.80 LAVELLI   LUCREZIA 99 AF MODENA 10/01/2016

PESO Kg 3,000

12.47 SCARAVELLA   GIORGIA 99 AF ANCONA 13/02/2016


